Questions? Answers at…
Western US: 1-866 CED-ELEV
or visit us online at
for 24 hour order entry,
cross reference data base,
product specifications
with pictures and much more!

CED to inquire about modification and custom-design
capabilities.
How to Order:
Specify model number, adding discharge suffix A, B, C
For assistance in model selection, call CED.
DIMENSIONS AND DISCHARGE LOCATIONS
A Discharge B Discharge
C Discharge D Discharge
KP350A KP350B
ALL OTHER MODELS
KP528A
KP350B
7.10
Questions? Answers at…
 Western US: 866 CED-ELEV Eastern US: 866-253-2915
7
■
  FIXTURES, CONTROLLERS & EDGES  ■
107
RP 17 Series  171⁄2"h x 123⁄8"w x 11"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
KA4C2RP17R 2,000 115 60
K2A4C2RP17R 2,000 230 60
RP 28 Series  28"h x 123⁄8"w x 11"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
KA4C3RP28R 3,000 115 60
K2A4C3RP28R 3,000 230 60
RP33 Series  323⁄4"h x 123⁄8"w x 11"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
KA4C4RP33R 4,000 115 60
K2A4C4RP33R 4,000 230 60
RP36 Series  363⁄4"h x 153⁄8"w x 11"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
KA4C4RP36R 6,000 115 60
K2A4C6RP36R 6,000 230 60
RP47 Series 471⁄4"h x 153⁄8"w x 131⁄2"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
KA3C8RP47R 8,000 115 60
K2A3C8RP47R 8,000 230 60
KA3C12RP47R 12,000 115 60
K2A3C12RP47R 12,000 230 60
RP 52 Series 521⁄2"h x 173⁄16"w x 153⁄4"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
K2A3C18RP52R 18,000 230 60
RP 55 Series 55"h x 12"w x 17"d
Model Number BTU Volt Hz
K2A3C22RP55R 22,000 230 60
Controller Cooling Systems
Indoor/Outdoor
Kooltronic “Advantage” Series
Ready for indoor or outdoor installation
right out of the box!
applications
These innovative air conditioners are designed
specifically for cooling electronic enclosures and can
be used for both indoor and outdoor applications.
The Advantage Series exemplifies a stylish
appearance with rounded edges; no visible
hardware and a textured baked powder finish to
blend easily with contemporary enclosure designs.
Integral weather protection eliminates unsightly
weather hoods, pressure switches regulate the
unit’s hermetic system and a patented sealing
system maintains both a NEMA 12 and a NEMA 3R
interface with the enclosure.
Standard features also include heavy-duty
friendly refrigerants, built-in condensate evaporator,
thermostatic low temperature control, EMI/RFI
surge suppressor and LED temperature display.
Available in seven heights, all
M/TAB integral mounting system.
Additional Options Available
7.11